
Boys B Platform, Preliminary

Thursday, June 30, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Ruslan Ternovoi (2001) -- Russia  1

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 41.60 41.60  Salto i pol naprijed 2

403B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 47.00 88.60  Povratni salto i pol 1

301B 10 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 48.45 137.05  Uzvratni skok 1

5231D 10 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 51.00 188.05  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 1

107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 72.00 260.05  3½ salta naprijed 1

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 60.80 320.85  Povratna 3½ salta 1

207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0   18.5 61.05 381.90  3½ salta natrag 1

5253B 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 67.20 449.10  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 8.707.5620.2Total DD:

Owen Harrison (2001) -- Great Britain  2

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Salto i pol naprijed 7

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 42.30 78.30  Skok natrag na glavu 7

301B 7.5 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 43.70 122.00  Uzvratni skok 4

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 43.05 165.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 3

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.0 80.00 245.05  Iz stoja 2 salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

205B 10 2.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 68.15 313.20  2½ salta natrag 2

305C 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 369.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 2

5235D 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 57.40 426.60  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 2

Average award: Best award: 8.307.4419.1Total DD:

Emil Ibragimov (2001) -- Russia  3

103B 10 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 39.20 39.20  Salto i pol naprijed 3

403B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 47.00 86.20  Povratni salto i pol 2

301C 10 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 128.50  Uzvratni skok 2

5231D 10 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0   25.0 50.00 178.50  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 2

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 232.50  Povratna 2½ salta 3

205C 5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 36.00 268.50  2½ salta natrag 4

305C 7.5 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 59.45 327.95  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

5235D 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 63.00 390.95  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 3

Average award: Best award: 8.207.1018.8Total DD:

Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain  4

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Salto i pol naprijed 6

403B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 46.00 82.80  Povratni salto i pol 3

5231D 10 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 127.80  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 3

612B 10 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 160.10  Iz stoja salto naprijed 4

105B 10 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 47.15 207.25  2½ salta naprijed 5

405C 10 2.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 51.25 258.50  Povratna 2½ salta 6

305C 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 58.80 317.30  Uzvratna 2½ salta 4

5152B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 56.55 373.85  2½ salta naprijed s 1 vijkom 4

Average award: Best award: 7.606.9618.0Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Vincent Wiegand (2001) -- Germany  5

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 42.00 42.00  Povratni salto i pol 1

103B 10 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 75.60  Salto i pol naprijed 9

612B 10 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 110.75  Iz stoja salto naprijed 8

5132D 10 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 152.75  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 7

5253B 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 57.60 210.35  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 4

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 267.35  3½ salta naprijed 5

405C 5 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 49.60 316.95  Povratna 2½ salta 5

205B 7.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 40.50 357.45  2½ salta natrag 5

Average award: Best award: 7.106.1419.9Total DD:

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain  6

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 11

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 75.60  Povratni salto i pol 9

201B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   17.5 31.50 107.10  Skok natrag na glavu 13

5132D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 148.05  Salto i pol naprijed s 1 vijkom 11

305C 10 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 49.00 197.05  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 43.50 240.55  3½ salta naprijed 8

407C 10 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 52.80 293.35  Povratna 3½ salta 7

5154B 10 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 59.40 352.75  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 6

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9719.9Total DD:

Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany  7

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Salto i pol naprijed 11

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 71.60  Uzvratni skok 13

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 113.60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 6

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 150.35  Povratni salto i pol 9

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 52.50 202.85  2½ salta natrag 6

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 42.00 244.85  3½ salta naprijed 7

5154B 10 3.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 49.50 294.35  2½ salta naprijed s 2 vijka 6

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 56.00 350.35  Povratna 3½ salta 7

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9420.1Total DD:

Yevhen Naumenko (2001) -- Ukraine  8

103B 10 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 39.20 39.20  Salto i pol naprijed 3

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 79.20  Povratni salto i pol 6

301B 10 1.9 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 109.60  Uzvratni skok 9

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 39.00 148.60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 10

107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 199.60  3½ salta naprijed 8

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 70.40 270.00  Povratna 3½ salta 3

207C 10 3.3 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 19.80 289.80  3½ salta natrag 8

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 342.60  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 8

Average award: Best award: 8.005.9020.2Total DD:

Hector Perez (2001) -- Spain  9

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 36.00 36.00  Salto i pol naprijed 7

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 74.00  Povratni salto i pol 12

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 111.00  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 7

612B 10 1.9 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 43.70 154.70  Iz stoja salto naprijed 6

105B 10 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0   17.5 40.25 194.95  2½ salta naprijed 10

405C 10 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   12.5 31.25 226.20  Povratna 2½ salta 11

5235D 10 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 273.80  Salto i pol natrag s 2½ vijka 10

305C 10 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 331.20  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

Average award: Best award: 7.606.2317.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Pavel Saurytski (2002) -- Belarus  10

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Salto i pol naprijed 10

403B 7.5 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 47.25 81.65  Povratni salto i pol 4

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 108.65  Iz stoja salto naprijed 11

5331D 7.5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 150.65  Uzvratni salto i pol s ½ vijka 8

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 35.10 185.75  2½ salta naprijed 12

205C 5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0   10.0 30.00 215.75  2½ salta natrag 14

305C 7.5 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 47.85 263.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

405C 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 54.00 317.60  Povratna 2½ salta 10

Average award: Best award: 7.605.8018.8Total DD:

Aurelian Dragomir (2001) -- Romania  11

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Salto i pol naprijed 15

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 64.60  Iz stoja salto naprijed 17

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 103.45  Povratni salto i pol 14

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 141.45  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 14

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.5 37.50 178.95  3½ salta naprijed 14

405C 5 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 55.80 234.75  Povratna 2½ salta 10

205C 5 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 54.00 288.75  2½ salta natrag 9

5253B 10 3.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5   7.5 24.00 312.75  2½ salta natrag s 1½ vijkom 11

Average award: Best award: 6.405.4519.8Total DD:

Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland  12

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 35.20  Salto i pol naprijed 9

201B 10 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 42.30 77.50  Skok natrag na glavu 8

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 39.90 117.40  Uzvratni skok 5

403B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 157.40  Povratni salto i pol 5

614B 10 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 201.80  Iz stoja 2 salta naprijed 7

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 236.90  Povratna 2½ salta 9

205C 7.5 2.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   8.0 22.40 259.30  2½ salta natrag 14

107C 10 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 309.25  3½ salta naprijed 12

Average award: Best award: 7.706.0117.9Total DD:

Loris Sambiante (2001) -- Italy  13

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Salto i pol naprijed 14

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 71.10  Povratni salto i pol 14

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 99.60  Uzvratni skok 15

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 141.60  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 13

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 32.50 174.10  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 15

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 224.50  2½ salta natrag 12

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.5 36.45 260.95  Povratna 2½ salta 13

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 46.80 307.75  2½ salta naprijed 13

Average award: Best award: 7.005.7418.2Total DD:

Athanasios Tsirikos (2002) -- Greece  14

103B 10 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 39.20 39.20  Salto i pol naprijed 3

403B 10 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 42.00 81.20  Povratni salto i pol 5

612B 10 1.9 4.5 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 107.80  Iz stoja salto naprijed 12

301B 10 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 140.10  Uzvratni skok 15

5233D 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 183.30  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 13

203B 5 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 32.20 215.50  Salto i pol natrag 15

105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 266.20  2½ salta naprijed 11

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 33.75 299.95  Povratna 2½ salta 14

Average award: Best award: 8.105.8917.4Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alexandr Molchan (2002) -- Belarus  15

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Salto i pol naprijed 13

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 74.80  Povratni salto i pol 11

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 109.00  Uzvratni skok 10

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 145.00  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 12

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 186.60  2½ salta naprijed 11

405C 5 3.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.5 35.65 222.25  Povratna 2½ salta 13

205C 5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 19.50 241.75  2½ salta natrag 15

5251B 7.5 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 286.30  2½ salta natrag s ½ vijka 15

Average award: Best award: 6.805.3019.0Total DD:

Giulio Popersi (2001) -- Italy  16

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Salto i pol naprijed 15

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 37.80 68.20  Povratni salto i pol 15

301B 7.5 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 29.45 97.65  Uzvratni skok 16

5231D 7.5 2.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 127.65  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 16

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 172.05  2½ salta naprijed 16

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 213.45  Salto i pol natrag 16

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 24.15 237.60  Uzvratni salto i pol 16

405C 7.5 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 35.10 272.70  Povratna 2½ salta 16

Average award: Best award: 6.305.3417.1Total DD:

Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Serbia  17

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Salto i pol naprijed 17

403B 7.5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 36.75 66.35  Povratni salto i pol 16

201B 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 90.35  Skok natrag na glavu 17

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 124.55  Uzvratni skok 17

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 151.55  Iz stoja salto naprijed 17

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 185.15  2½ salta naprijed 17

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 31.05 216.20  Povratna 2½ salta 17

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 251.90  Salto i pol natrag s ½ vijka 17

Average award: Best award: 6.205.2516.2Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Armstand Judge
   Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden
Judging Panel A (Rounds 1,2,5,6)
   1.  Anna Wierniuk -- Poland
   2.  Iuliia Likhachova -- Ukraine
   3.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   4.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   5.  Nataša Kolić -- Croatia

 
 
 
 
Judging Panel B (Rounds 3,4,7,8)
   1.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   2.  Florin Avasiloaie -- Romania
   3.  Alexander Tcivinskii -- Russia
   4.  Hayley Sage -- Great Britain
   5.  Frank Taubert -- Germany

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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